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Grand Café Efes is named
after the town of Efeze.
This is a beautiful sun-
drenched city in western
Turkey. A city with a lot of
history.

Since 1985 Grand Café
Efes have been
passionately striving to
bring the Turkish
hospitality and also its sun
to Kampen. In summer
you can sit down on our
sunny terrace. Experience
the same warmth in winter
and try one of our Turkish
specialties. Enjoy our cozy
Turkish atmosphere in the
center of Kampen.

Plantage 2
8261 BV
Kampen
038 - 332 80 84
www.efesgrandcafe.nl



12-UURTJE
Fried egg and a Van Dobben croquette

12-UURTJE KAAS + HAM
Fried egg with cheese, ham and a Van
Dobben croquette

1 VAN DOBBEN CROQUETTE
Served with mustard

2 VAN DOBBEN CROQUETTES

CHEESE

CHEESE + HAM

HAWAÏ
Cheese, ham and pineapple

TURKISH TOASTIE
Cheese and Turkish sucuk served on Turkish bread

JAM AND YOUNG CHEESELunch

Omelet Efes

SERVED BETWEEN 11.00 AM AND 5.00 PM

KIDS SANDWICH

TOASTIE

FRIED EGGS

SERVED ON BREAD

Served with curry and ketchup

Choose between white-, brown-, or pitabread
Glutenfree +€1

Choose between white or brown bread
Glutenfree +€1

Choose between white or brown bread
Glutenfree +€1

Turkish omelet with cheese and Turkish sucuk

Served with feta, olives, salad and Turkish bread

10,25

3,50

4,00

10,50

11,50

8,75

11,00

12,50

4,50

4,75

6,50
11,50

10,50

11,50

10,50

10,50

10,75

13,25

10,75

12,95

9,50

10,00

8,00

8,50

6,50

10,75

BRIE
Served with honey and walnuts

GOAT CHEESE
Gratinated goat cheese, apple and
honey

HAWAÏ
Cheese, ham en pineapple

PASTRAMI
Smoked and pickled beef fried in herb
butter served with homemade herb
sauce

CHICKENSCHNITZEL
Crispy chickenschnitzel served with
sauce

SATÉ
Chicken fillet with homemade
sataysauce

KÖFTE
Ground beef with red onion

CHICKEN AND BACON
Chicken fillet, bacon and cheese

MOZZARELLA
With tomato and pesto

TUNA
Homemade tunasalad with red onion

SMOKED SALMON
With homemade herb cheese

FILET AMERICAN
With onions

SUBMARINE SANDWICH
Cheese, ham, tomato, cucumber and
boiled egg

YOUNG CHEESE

YOUNG CHEESE + HAM

ASK OUR STAFF
Served with Turkish bread

LUXE SANDWICHES

WARM

COLD

SOUP

Choose between Italian bun, white baguette,
Dark multigrain-, or Turkish bread

Glutenfree +€1

CHEESE

HAM

BACON

PASTRAMI

CHEESE +HAM

CHEESE + BACON

CHEESE + PASTRAMI

9,50
TWO EGGS THREE EGGS

10,00

11,00

11,25

10,50

11,50

11,75

8,50

9,00

10,00

10,25

9,50

10,50

10,75



Served with Turkish bread and homemade dressing

Served with fries, applesauce and mayonaise

MIXED SALAD
Cucumber, tomato and Parmesean
cheese

MOZZARELLA SALAD
Tomato, pesto and rucola

TUNA SALAD
Cucumber, tomato and red onion

FETA SALAD
Cucumber, tomato and olives

CHICKEN FILLET SALAD
Chicken fillet with cucumber and
tomato

SALOM SALAD
Smoked salmon with cucumber and
tomato

EFES SALAD
Cucumber, tomato, olives, feta, boiled
egg and red onion

KIDS SATÉ
Chicken fillet with homemade
sataysauce

KIDS CHICKENSCHNITZEL
Chickenschnitzel

KIDS SHAWARMA
Pork shawarma

KIDS CROQUETTE
Van Dobben croquette

KIDS BURGER

KIDS NUGGETS

KIDS FRIKANDEL

SALADS

KIDS MENU

Served with fries, salad and pita bread

Turkish rice or potato slices +€1,50

Extra (tasty)

SHAWARMA
Pork shawarma served with pita bread
and salad

CHICKEN
Chicken fillet served with pita bread
and salad

MIXED
Mix from shawarma and chicken fillet
served with pita bread and salad

SHAWARMA PLATE
Pork shawarma

MIXED PLATE
Mix from shawarma and chicken fillet

KEBAB PLATE
Tenderloin tips

CHICKEN FILLET PLATE
Marinated chicken fillet

CHICKENSATÉ PLATE
Chicken fillet with homemade sataysauce

WIENERSCHNITZEL PLATE
Served with mushrooms

CHICKENSCHNITZEL PLATE
Homemade chickenschnitzel

VEGETARIAN CHICKENSCHNITZEL PLATE

EXTRA CHICKEN OR SHAWARMA

EXTRA KEBAB

TURKISH BREAD

CHEESE

MUSHROOMS

SPECIAL
Mushroom, bell pepper and onion

SPECIAL + CHEESE
Mushroom, bell pepper, onion and
cheese

PITA BREAD

PLATES

ADD-ONS FOR YOUR
PITA AND/OR PLATE

11,50

12,25

14,75
9,50

9,25

10,00

10,50

9,25

9,25

9,25

9,25

10,50

11,50

10,75

12,25

13,95

13,50

4,50

8,00

1,00

1,25

1,25

2,50

3,25

15,50

17,00

19,50

16.00

17,00

16.00

14,75

14,95

Sauces
SATAY,- GARLIC-, OR COCKTAILSAUCE
MAYONAISE
SAMBAL | CURRY | KETCHUP
MUSHROOMSAUCE

0,75
0,75
0,50
4,50



MIXED GRILL

Tenderloin, Adana kebab, chicken tenders
and pork shawarma.

Served with Turkish rice and fried
vegetables

Starting from 2 persons

P. P. 23,50

P. P. 25,50

P. P. 27,50

FILET EFES

Suprise plate from the chef including
tenderloin.

Served with fries

Starting from 2 persons
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Served with fries
Turkish rice or potato slices +€1,50

EFES SPECIAL

Mediterran tapas including warm and
cold starters. Served with bread

Starting from 2 persons

DinerSTARTERS
MAIN DISHES

CASSEROLES

COLD

WARM

BREAD
Served with various dips

MEZES
Three tapenades served with
Turkish bread

OLIVES AND FETA

BEEF CARPACCIO
With pine nuts, capers, Parmesan
cheese, sun-dried tomatos and

MUSSELS
Fried in homemade herb butter

SPICY MUSSELS
Fried in spicy sauce

SHRIMPS
Fried in homemade herb butter
with fresh garlic

SPICY SHRIMPS
Fried in spicy sauce

MUSHROOMS
Fried in homemade herb butter

KÖFTE
Ground beef in tomatosauce

CHICKEN LIVER
Fried in homemade herb butter

SPICY CHICKEN LIVER
Fried in spicy sauce

BÖREK (3 pieces)
Feta cheese with spinach in puff
pastry served with chili sauce

MINI BONFILÉ
Tenderloin tips marinated in
soysauce

SOUP
Ask our staff

GÜVEÇ
Turkish casserole with beef and diverse
vegetables. Served with Turkish bread

GÜVEÇ CHEESE
Turkish casserole with beef, diverse vegetables
and cheese. Served with Turkish bread

EFES KÖFTE
Turkish casserole with ground beef in tomato
sauce and diverse vegetables. Served with
Turkish bread

EFES KÖFTE CHEESE
Turkish casserole with ground beef in tomato

CORFOU
Tender fried chicken fillet with mushrooms
and pineapple in cream sauce

TUVAK SOS
Tender fried chicken fillet with bell pepper
and onion in spicy tomato sauce

SEHZEDE KEBAB
Fried tenderloin with garlic, tomatos,
mushrooms and olives in red wine sauce

ADANA KEBAB
Spicy seasoned beef from the grill

BONFILÉ
Tenderloin strips marinated in soysauce

TENDERLOIN
Grilled tenderloin served with Turkish
finger bread

To share

EFES PLATE

Pork shawarma, chicken fillet and
tenderloin tips. Served with fries

Starting from 2 persons

7,50

21,50

22,50

20,50

21,50

20,95

20,95

22,95

20,95

22,95

24,95

9,50

6,50

11,50

8,50

8,50

10,50

10,50

7,75

8,50

8,50

8,50

10,50

6,50

P. P. 22,50

7,95



DESSERTPIZZA’S

TURKISH PIZZA

Try our delicious homemade pizza’s from the oven
All day available in winter

In the summer starting from 3.00 PM
KIDS CREAM
Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce and
whipped cream

DAME BLANCHE
Vanilla ice cream, with milk chocolate- or
eggnog sauce and whipped cream

HAREM
Homemade white chocolate with vanilla ice
cream and whipped cream

MERAH
Homemade milk chocolate with vanilla ice
cream and whipped cream

TIRAMISU
Homemade tiramisu served with vanilla ice
cream and whipped cream

BAKLAVA
Baklava served with vanilla ice cream and
whipped cream

BROWNIE
Homemade brownie served with vanilla ice
cream and whipped cream

CHEESECAKE
Cheesecake served with vanilla ice cream and
whipped cream

WHAT ABOUT A GIFTCARD FROM
OUR SUNNY GRAND CAFÉ !

Purchase them at the cash deck inside
Amount of your choise

LAHMACUN
Turkish pizza with seasoned ground
beef. Served with salad

LAHMACUN CHEESE
Turkish pizza with seasoned ground

VEGETARIAN

MEAT

FISH

MARGHERITHA
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese

FUNGHI
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese and mushroom

RUCOLA
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, sun-dried tomato, olives
and feta

VEGETARIA
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, mushroom, bell pepper,
union and pineapple

POMODORI
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, mozzarella, tomato en
pesto

QUATTRO FORMAGGI
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, mozzarella, feta and
gorgonzola

HAWAÏ
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, ham and
pineapple

SALAMI
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese and salami

STAGIONI
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, ham, salami
bell pepper and mushroom

EFES
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, Turkish sucuk,
salami, bell pepper, mushroom and onion

SHAWARMA
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, pork
shawarma, bell pepper, mushroom and onion

CHICKEN FILLET
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, chicken fillet,
bell pepper, mushroom and onion

MIXED EFES
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, mozzarella,
chicken fillet, shawarma, bell pepper, mushroom
and onion

HOT AND SPICY
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, salami,
Spanish peppers, bell pepper and onion

TONNO
Homemade tomato sauce, cheese, tuna
and onion

8,00

14,95

13,95

9,00

11,50

10,50

11,00

12,00

10,50

10,00

12,00

12,50

13,50

14,00

14,50

12,00

10.75

DESSERT

5,50

7,50

8,95

8,95

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

GRAND DESSERT

Various flavours of ice cream and pastries
served with fresh fruits and whipped

cream

Starting from 2 persons

Also very tasty!

P. P. 11,25

LOOKING FOR A GIFT?
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Snacks
PASTRIES

APPELPIE
PIE
Cherry or cream
BAKLAVA
HOMEMADE BROWNIE
HOMEMADE TIRAMISU
CHEESECAKE

WITH WHIPPED CREAM

COFFEE PLATTER

16,95

3,75
3,75

4,50

4,50

4,75
4,95

+ 0,75

Tip!

Two hot drinks served with a delicious tasting
from our different (homemade) pastries

Choose between:
coffee, cappuccino or tea

CHEESE PLATTER

Various kinds of cheese served with olived and a
dip

PLATTERS

BITES

EFES PLATTER

Bread with various dips, nacho’s with cheddar
cheese sauce, börek, butterfly shrimps, dried

sausage and olives

PLATTER DE LUXE

Bread with various dips, various nuts and 6 Van
Dobben Dutch ‘Bitterballs’

18,95

14,75

10,50

NUTS
Various nuts

NACHO’S
With cheddar cheese sauce and salsa dip

NACHO’S SPECIAL
With cheddar cheese sauce, salsa dip, crème
fraîche, guacamole, red union and jalapeño

DUTCH ‘BITTERBALLS’ (6 pieces)
Van Dobben bitterballs served with mustard

Vegetarian +€1

DUTCH ‘BITTERBALLS’ (12 pieces)
Van Dobben bitterballs served with mustard

Vegetarian +€2

CHICKENNUGGETS (8 pieces)
Served with mayonaise

BITTERMIX (6 pieces)
Various fried snacks serverd with mayonaise
and mustard

OLD CHEESE STICKS (7 pieces)
Served with chili sauce

BUTTERFLY SHRIMPS (6 pieces)
Breaded prawns served with chili sauce

BÖREK (3 pieces)
Feta cheese with spinach in puff pastry served
with chili sauce

OLIVES AND FETA

BREAD
Served with various dips

2,50

7,50

8,95

7,75

14,50

6,75

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,95

6,50

7,50
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